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                       Veterans Day 5K (5th Annual)
          BUNKER HILLS REGIONAL PARK, Andover, MN     11/08/2015
                    USATF Certified Course # MN15036RR

               Results By:  Don Soule of Charities Challenge
     Results will be submitted to the MN Long Distance Running Records
Place Name                Age Sex Team       City            St Time    Pace     
===== =================== === === ========== =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 Joseph Audi          16 M              Crystal         MN   17:33  5:39 
    2 Paul Musiala         34 M              Middleton       WI   18:25  5:56 
    3 Milad Audi           18 M              Crystal         MN   19:27  6:16 
    4 John Shelp           43 M              Maple Plain     MN   19:41  6:21 
    5 Randy Wiinanen       60 M              Iron            MN   19:49  6:23 
    6 Robert Jacobson      56 M              St Paul         MN   20:04  6:28 
    7 Michael Smith        18 M              Eden Prairie    MN   20:50  6:43 
    8 Brad O'Neil          29 M   ReSound    Minneapolis     MN   21:23  6:53 
    9 Nick Bishop          29 M              Minneapolis     MN   21:46  7:01 
   10 Dylan Pool           12 M              Maple Grove     MN   22:46  7:20 
   11 John Wacker          50 M   HRS        Woodbury        MN   23:17  7:30 
   12 Jim Cloutier         51 M   TRWB       St. Michael     MN   24:18  7:50 
   13 Mike Setter          60 M              Minneapolis     MN   24:19  7:50 
   14 Noah Cagle           14 M              Cottage Grove   MN   24:47  7:59 
   15 Jacob Balfany        19 M              Maple Grove     MN   24:58  8:03 
   16 Wayne Ferris         53 M              St. Paul        MN   24:59  8:03 
   17 Jensen Ohlgren       27 F              Coon Rapids     MN   25:06  8:05 
   18 Susan Miller         56 F              Rogers          MN   25:11  8:07 
   19 Cathy Ruschmeier     42 F              New Germany     MN   25:21  8:10 
   20 Wayne Cagle          51 M              Cottage Grove   MN   25:36  8:15 
   21 Doug Fairchild       56 M              Elk River       MN   25:49  8:19 
   22 Will Cammack         30 M   TRWB       St. Paul        MN   25:53  8:20 
   23 Kacie Graving        32 F              Oceanside       CA   25:54  8:21 
   24 Alex Gliddon         34 M   TRWB       St. Francis     MN   26:21  8:29 
   25 Brett Severson       43 M   ReSound    River Falls     WI   26:24  8:30 
   26 Brent Peterson       52 M              Coon Rapids     MN   26:41  8:36 
   27 Stephanie Peterson   44 F              Coon Rapids     MN   26:58  8:41 
   28 McKayla Hess         19 F   ReSound    Coon Rapids     MN   27:02  8:43 
   29 Karen Hosie Ferraro  41 F              andover         MN   27:14  8:46 
   30 Catherine Hessig     42 F   ReSound    Minneapolis     MN   27:22  8:49 
   31 Steven Nordsven      46 M              St Michael      MN   27:43  8:56 
   32 Michel Weinhagen     31 F              ROSEVILLE       MN   27:46  8:57 
   33 Leigha Jansen        45 F              Brooklyn Park   MN   28:09  9:04 
   34 Lisa Skelton         36 F              Brooklyn Park   MN   28:17  9:07 
   35 Matt Tighe           40 M              Savage          MN   28:25  9:09 
   36 Tim Chisholm         61 M              N Branch        MN   28:36  9:13 
   37 Stephan Roufs        54 M              Maple Grove     MN   28:45  9:16 
   38 Maddie Krocak        19 F   TRWB       Carver          MN   28:55  9:19 
   39 Amber Manke          30 F              Cottage Grove   MN   28:56  9:19 
   40 Megan Allen          30 F              Ramsey          MN   28:56  9:19 
   41 Paul Montain         61 M   HRS        Hugo            MN   28:57  9:20 
   42 Molly Arnold         31 F              Bloomington     MN   30:11  9:43 
   43 Judy Kaltenhauser    72 F              Lindstrom       MN   30:42  9:53 
   44 Kyle Tonsager        30 M              Brooklyn center MN   30:49  9:56 
   45 Cherri Ziarnix       52 F              Ramsey          MN   30:51  9:56 
   46 Julia Skalski        34 F              Rochester       MN   31:11 10:03 
   47 Joseph Skalski       34 M              Rochester       MN   31:12 10:03 
   48 Ernest Grumbles      49 M              St. Paul        MN   31:16 10:04 
   49 Jane Grumbles        13 F              St. Paul        MN   31:18 10:05 
   50 Stephen Halsey       63 M              Monticello      MN   32:01 10:19 
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                                                                      Page 2
                       Veterans Day 5K (5th Annual)
          BUNKER HILLS REGIONAL PARK, Andover, MN     11/08/2015
                    
Place Name                Age Sex Team       City            St Time    Pace     
===== =================== === === ========== =============== == ======= ===== 
   51 Jonathan Magistad    28 M   ReSound    Bloomington     MN   32:23 10:26 
   52 Christine Dupont     55 F   ReSound    Prior Lake      MN   32:33 10:29 
   53 Daniel Mitcham       28 M   TRWB       Minneapolis     MN   32:56 10:37 
   54 Dawn Boyle           50 F   TRWB       Minnetonka      MN   32:58 10:37 
   55 Pat Fremont          67 M              Coon Rapids     MN   33:02 10:38 
   56 Michael Breza        52 M   HRS        Little Canada   MN   33:38 10:50 
   57 Leah Boyd            35 F              St. Paul        MN   34:07 10:59 
   58 Danielle Matson      38 F              Mound           MN   34:09 11:00 
   59 Donald Pockrandt     54 M              Eagan           MN   34:44 11:11 
   60 Pat Cruikshank       71 M              St. Paul        MN   37:39 12:08 
   61 Wanda Strandlund     50 F              Coon Rapids     MN   37:40 12:08 
   62 Justice Kelly        40 M              Platteville     WI   38:47 12:29 
   63 Ellie Jansen         16 F              Brooklyn Park   MN   41:02 13:13 
   64 Carol Barnhart       64 F              Minneapolis     MN   43:48 14:06 
   65 Niko Knudsen         10 M   ReSound    Savage          MN   45:07 14:32 
   66 Lukas Knudsen         6 M   ReSound    Savage          MN   45:08 14:32 
   67 Markus Knudsen       12 M   ReSound    Savage          MN   45:08 14:32 
   68 Jeunai Boche         38 F   TRWB       New Richmond    WI   45:19 14:36 
   69 Kasondra Moll        32 F              New Richmond    WI   45:20 14:36 
   70 Julie Shofner        57 F              Andover         MN   46:25 14:57 
   71 Margaret Nehring     57 F              Coon Rapids     MN   46:25 14:57 
   72 Marsha Mix           66 F              Minnetonka      MN   46:37 15:01 
   73 Matthew Schulz       21 M              Farmington      MN   46:56 15:07 
   74 Sara Rechtzigel      25 F              Apple Valley    MN   46:57 15:07 
   75 Wyatt Rivers         12 M              Oak Grove       MN   47:24 15:16 
   76 Linda Ellis          45 F   ReSound    Eagan           MN   47:26 15:17 
   77 Heather Rivers       42 F              Oak Grove       MN   47:30 15:18 
   78 April Bennett        49 F   ReSound    Belle Plaine    MN   49:54 16:04 
   79 Bruce Knutson        43 M   ReSound    Owatonna        MN   49:54 16:04 
   80 JoAnne Barkhurst     59 F   ReSound    Owatonna        MN   49:55 16:04 
   81 Mengxiang(S Huang    33 M   ReSound    Bloomington     MN   49:56 16:05 
   82 Brenda Martinson     49 F              Champlin        MN   50:16 16:11 
   83 Serena Ugoretz       23 F   ReSound    Minneapolis     MN   51:01 16:26 
   84 Gary Fries           58 M              Rosemount       MN   52:33 16:55 
   85 Elaine Fries         54 F              Rosemount       MN   52:34 16:56 
   86 Mary Kay Hess        47 F   ReSound    Coon Rapids     MN   53:39 17:17 
   87 Laura Dahlen         47 F              Lakeville       MN   53:40 17:17 
   88 Lynette Helgeson     51 F              Maple Grove     MN   54:02 17:24 
   89 Grayson Hiller        7 M   ReSound    Eden Prairie    MN   54:03 17:24 
   90 Debra Balfany        54 F              Maple Grove     MN   54:14 17:28 
   91 Peggy Schnack        34 F   TRWB       Mtka            MN   54:15 17:28 
   92 Dena Sloan-Gordon    21 F   ReSound    Bloomington     MN   55:31 17:53 
   93 Jeff Dieltz          48 M   ReSound    Big Lake        MN   55:31 17:53 
   94 Jan Anderson         59 F   ReSound    Bloomington     MN   55:38 17:55 
   95 Michele Laguna       47 F   ReSound    St. Paul        MN   55:38 17:55 
   96 Sherri Stoneback     38 F   ReSound    Plymouth        MN   55:55 18:00 
   97 Kim Lody             50 F   ReSound    Edina           MN   55:57 18:01 
   98 Deb Conway           44 F   ReSound    Shakopee        MN   55:58 18:01 
   99 Tim Lody             51 M   ReSound    Edina           MN   56:06 18:04 
  100 Mark Bergherr        63 M   ReSound    Burnsville      MN   56:06 18:04 

Page 2



2015VeteransDay5KResults

                                                                      Page 3
                       Veterans Day 5K (5th Annual)
          BUNKER HILLS REGIONAL PARK, Andover, MN     11/08/2015
                     

               
Place Name                Age Sex Team       City            St Time    Pace     
===== =================== === === ========== =============== == ======= ===== 
  101 Suri Knudsen          2 F   ReSound    Savage          MN   56:10 18:05 
  102 Mikkel Knudsen       41 M   ReSound    Savage          MN   56:12 18:06 
  103 Eric Serrano         55 M   ReSound    Chaska          MN   56:14 18:06 
  104 Heidi Knudsen        42 F   ReSound    Savage          MN   56:29 18:11 
  105 Deanna Serrano       46 F   ReSound    Chaska          MN   56:44 18:16 
  106 Kara Sinner          44 F   ReSound    Lakeville       MN   56:44 18:16 
  107 Riley Dueber         11 M   ReSound    Prior Lake      MN   57:01 18:22 
  108 Joey Dueber          13 M   ReSound    Prior Lake      MN   57:02 18:22 
  109 Sue Dueber           47 F   ReSound    Prior Lake      MN   57:03 18:22 
  110 Nicole Hiller        40 F   ReSound    Eden Prairie    MN   57:10 18:24 
  111 Max Banchy           25 M   ReSound    Stillwater      MN   59:03 19:01 
  112 Chuck Dueber         45 M   ReSound    Prior Lake      MN   59:05 19:02 
  113 Lekan Tejuoso        34 M   ReSound    Brooklyn Park   MN 1:00:27 19:28 
  114 Eddie Osmancevic     37 M   ReSound    Blaine          MN 1:00:39 19:32 
  115 Laura Plantenberg    29 F   ReSound    Farmington      MN 1:00:48 19:35 
  116 Jenny Novalany       26 F              Hopkins         MN 1:01:09 19:41 
  117 Brandon Kanuit       30 M              Hopkins         MN 1:01:10 19:42 
  118 NanNan (Sop Peng     28 F   ReSound    Bloomington     MN 1:01:50 19:55 
  119 Huiyan (Pet Li       29 M   ReSound    Bloomington     MN 1:01:50 19:55 
  120 Rowan Hiller          4 F   ReSound    Eden Prairie    MN 1:04:25 20:45 
  121 Steve Hiller         43 M   ReSound    Eden Prairie    MN 1:04:25 20:45 
  122 Rachel Severson      42 F   ReSound    River Falls     WI 1:04:40 20:49 
  123 Cassidy Severson      3 F   ReSound    River Falls     WI 1:04:41 20:50

                       Veterans Day 5K (5th Annual)
          BUNKER HILLS REGIONAL PARK, Andover, MN     11/08/2015
                  
               
                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 8
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1   101 Suri Knudsen          2 Savage             MN   56:10 
    2   120 Rowan Hiller          4 Eden Prairie       MN 1:04:25 
    3   123 Cassidy Severson      3 River Falls        WI 1:04:41
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 8
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    66 Lukas Knudsen         6 Savage             MN   45:08 
    2    89 Grayson Hiller        7 Eden Prairie       MN   54:03
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 10
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    65 Niko Knudsen         10 Savage             MN   45:07 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 12
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    10 Dylan Pool           12 Maple Grove        MN   22:46 
    2    67 Markus Knudsen       12 Savage             MN   45:08 
    3    75 Wyatt Rivers         12 Oak Grove          MN   47:24 
    4   107 Riley Dueber         11 Prior Lake         MN   57:01 
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 14
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    49 Jane Grumbles        13 St. Paul           MN   31:18
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 14
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    14 Noah Cagle           14 Cottage Grove      MN   24:47 
    2   108 Joey Dueber          13 Prior Lake         MN   57:02
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 16
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    63 Ellie Jansen         16 Brooklyn Park      MN   41:02
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 16
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     1 Joseph Audi          16 Crystal            MN   17:33

MALE AGE GROUP:  17 - 18
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     3 Milad Audi           18 Crystal            MN   19:27 
    2     7 Michael Smith        18 Eden Prairie       MN   20:50
 
FEMALE OPEN AGE GROUP:  19 - 39
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    17 Jensen Ohlgren       27 Coon Rapids        MN   25:06 
    2    23 Kacie Graving        32 Oceanside          CA   25:54 
    3    28 McKayla Hess         19 Coon Rapids        MN   27:02 
    4    32 Michel Weinhagen     31 ROSEVILLE          MN   27:46 
    5    34 Lisa Skelton         36 Brooklyn Park      MN   28:17 
    6    38 Maddie Krocak        19 Carver             MN   28:55 
    7    39 Amber Manke          30 Cottage Grove      MN   28:56 
    8    40 Megan Allen          30 Ramsey             MN   28:56 
    9    42 Molly Arnold         31 Bloomington        MN   30:11 
   10    46 Julia Skalski        34 Rochester          MN   31:11 
   11    57 Leah Boyd            35 St. Paul           MN   34:07 
   12    58 Danielle Matson      38 Mound              MN   34:09 
   13    68 Jeunai Boche         38 New Richmond       WI   45:19 
   14    69 Kasondra Moll        32 New Richmond       WI   45:20 
   15    74 Sara Rechtzigel      25 Apple Valley       MN   46:57 
   16    83 Serena Ugoretz       23 Minneapolis        MN   51:01 
   17    91 Peggy Schnack        34 Mtka               MN   54:15 
   18    92 Dena Sloan-Gordon    21 Bloomington        MN   55:31 
   19    96 Sherri Stoneback     38 Plymouth           MN   55:55 
   20   115 Laura Plantenberg    29 Farmington         MN 1:00:48 
   21   116 Jenny Novalany       26 Hopkins            MN 1:01:09 
   22   118 NanNan (Sop Peng     28 Bloomington        MN 1:01:50
 
MALE OPEN AGE GROUP:  19 - 39
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Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     2 Paul Musiala         34 Middleton          WI   18:25 
    2     8 Brad O'Neil          29 Minneapolis        MN   21:23 
    3     9 Nick Bishop          29 Minneapolis        MN   21:46 
    4    15 Jacob Balfany        19 Maple Grove        MN   24:58 
    5    22 Will Cammack         30 St. Paul           MN   25:53 
    6    24 Alex Gliddon         34 St. Francis        MN   26:21 
    7    44 Kyle Tonsager        30 Brooklyn center    MN   30:49 
    8    47 Joseph Skalski       34 Rochester          MN   31:12 
    9    51 Jonathan Magistad    28 Bloomington        MN   32:23 
   10    53 Daniel Mitcham       28 Minneapolis        MN   32:56 
   11    73 Matthew Schulz       21 Farmington         MN   46:56 
   12    81 Mengxiang(S Huang    33 Bloomington        MN   49:56 
   13   111 Max Banchy           25 Stillwater         MN   59:03 
   14   113 Lekan Tejuoso        34 Brooklyn Park      MN 1:00:27 
   15   114 Eddie Osmancevic     37 Blaine             MN 1:00:39 
   16   117 Brandon Kanuit       30 Hopkins            MN 1:01:10 
   17   119 Huiyan (Pet Li       29 Bloomington        MN 1:01:50
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    19 Cathy Ruschmeier     42 New Germany        MN   25:21 
    2    27 Stephanie Peterson   44 Coon Rapids        MN   26:58 
    3    29 Karen Hosie Ferraro  41 andover            MN   27:14 
    4    30 Catherine Hessig     42 Minneapolis        MN   27:22 
    5    77 Heather Rivers       42 Oak Grove          MN   47:30 
    6    98 Deb Conway           44 Shakopee           MN   55:58 
    7   104 Heidi Knudsen        42 Savage             MN   56:29 
    8   106 Kara Sinner          44 Lakeville          MN   56:44 
    9   110 Nicole Hiller        40 Eden Prairie       MN   57:10 
   10   122 Rachel Severson      42 River Falls        WI 1:04:40
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     4 John Shelp           43 Maple Plain        MN   19:41 
    2    25 Brett Severson       43 River Falls        WI   26:24 
    3    35 Matt Tighe           40 Savage             MN   28:25 
    4    62 Justice Kelly        40 Platteville        WI   38:47 
    5    79 Bruce Knutson        43 Owatonna           MN   49:54 
    6   102 Mikkel Knudsen       41 Savage             MN   56:12 
    7   121 Steve Hiller         43 Eden Prairie       MN 1:04:25
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    33 Leigha Jansen        45 Brooklyn Park      MN   28:09 
    2    76 Linda Ellis          45 Eagan              MN   47:26 
    3    78 April Bennett        49 Belle Plaine       MN   49:54 
    4    82 Brenda Martinson     49 Champlin           MN   50:16 
    5    86 Mary Kay Hess        47 Coon Rapids        MN   53:39 
    6    87 Laura Dahlen         47 Lakeville          MN   53:40 
    7    95 Michele Laguna       47 St. Paul           MN   55:38 
    8   105 Deanna Serrano       46 Chaska             MN   56:44 
    9   109 Sue Dueber           47 Prior Lake         MN   57:03
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    31 Steven Nordsven      46 St Michael         MN   27:43 
    2    48 Ernest Grumbles      49 St. Paul           MN   31:16 
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    3    93 Jeff Dieltz          48 Big Lake           MN   55:31 
    4   112 Chuck Dueber         45 Prior Lake         MN   59:05
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    45 Cherri Ziarnix       52 Ramsey             MN   30:51 
    2    54 Dawn Boyle           50 Minnetonka         MN   32:58 
    3    61 Wanda Strandlund     50 Coon Rapids        MN   37:40 
    4    85 Elaine Fries         54 Rosemount          MN   52:34 
    5    88 Lynette Helgeson     51 Maple Grove        MN   54:02 
    6    90 Debra Balfany        54 Maple Grove        MN   54:14 
    7    97 Kim Lody             50 Edina              MN   55:57
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    11 John Wacker          50 Woodbury           MN   23:17 
    2    12 Jim Cloutier         51 St. Michael        MN   24:18 
    3    16 Wayne Ferris         53 St. Paul           MN   24:59 
    4    20 Wayne Cagle          51 Cottage Grove      MN   25:36 
    5    26 Brent Peterson       52 Coon Rapids        MN   26:41 
    6    37 Stephan Roufs        54 Maple Grove        MN   28:45 
    7    56 Michael Breza        52 Little Canada      MN   33:38 
    8    59 Donald Pockrandt     54 Eagan              MN   34:44 
    9    99 Tim Lody             51 Edina              MN   56:06
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    18 Susan Miller         56 Rogers             MN   25:11 
    2    52 Christine Dupont     55 Prior Lake         MN   32:33 
    3    70 Julie Shofner        57 Andover            MN   46:25 
    4    71 Margaret Nehring     57 Coon Rapids        MN   46:25 
    5    80 JoAnne Barkhurst     59 Owatonna           MN   49:55 
    6    94 Jan Anderson         59 Bloomington        MN   55:38
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     6 Robert Jacobson      56 St Paul            MN   20:04 
    2    21 Doug Fairchild       56 Elk River          MN   25:49 
    3    84 Gary Fries           58 Rosemount          MN   52:33 
    4   103 Eric Serrano         55 Chaska             MN   56:14
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    64 Carol Barnhart       64 Minneapolis        MN   43:48
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     5 Randy Wiinanen       60 Iron               MN   19:49 
    2    13 Mike Setter          60 Minneapolis        MN   24:19 
    3    36 Tim Chisholm         61 N Branch           MN   28:36 
    4    41 Paul Montain         61 Hugo               MN   28:57 
    5    50 Stephen Halsey       63 Monticello         MN   32:01 
    6   100 Mark Bergherr        63 Burnsville         MN   56:06
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
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    1    72 Marsha Mix           66 Minnetonka         MN   46:37
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    55 Pat Fremont          67 Coon Rapids        MN   33:02
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    43 Judy Kaltenhauser    72 Lindstrom          MN   30:42
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    60 Pat Cruikshank       71 St. Paul           MN   37:39
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